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# H B F % i = A T | BREEE
re.4.1[IRA ENTSHEES B EEE 4,500,000 4,500,000
R2 41O EIEAR AT RS SRS 56,320 | 4,443,680
Re41GIEHBEAR (XS rrEREL T4 24,860 | 4.418,820
R2.4.16 [ HEE EA-HoH BEK 2,808 | 4,416,012
R4 7| AR (MASHEER P, N A 2,750 | 4,413,262
R2.4.20] A8 - 95 oK b 189,750 | 4,223,512
R24.20] AME B HBRREAGESE US| 28898 4,252,410
Re42 | EHBEAE |HBASUBER P, A" 5,940 | 4,246,470
Re422| BRIBAY |BREU AHFEE 4H S 4,037 | 4,242,433
R2423| BEPEEAE |HEASHELIEL S R 12,540 | 4,229,893
Re427| EHIBEAE [ERSCHTBRIAFERTEARSERT [4A S EER 11,900 | 4,217,993
Re427  EFMEREE [AIT¥vE42JLNBL 4R mriRtntg) —A$ 11,880 | 4,206,113
Ro428| BIEATE (BRSO G—I—  [ZEEUL 1,793 | 4,204,320
R2.4.30} [LEEE EHEETF 48 ST U S e B 5328 | 4,198,992

C Ro430|EEE-TRIEE |EHEHET 48 S HR R UR R 740 | 4,198,252
R2.4.30| & & EHHEBTF AR R THRR RS RE 2,960 | 4,195,292
ReS.1|FRFHIZE S |RH 2 AR S TRE TSR 407 | 4,194,885
R2.5.1| 3R E EHE 48 H R UE R T 3,589 | 4,191,296
R2.6.1| L HEE £H e 48 SR UE Bt iR 2 17,250 | 4,174,046
Re5.1 | BRE -GS |RMA 2 4B SRR RS 1,628 | 4,172,418
R2.5.1 | SERE Eme AR AR RIS 2,553 | 4,169,865
re5  IGEEE I TIEST 4 8 S B U R tth e % 9,953 | 4,159,912
R251GAEHIRE |4 2 4B SRR U 851 | 4,159,061
R2.5.1 | 5 B #EZ 4ANTRR TR ERE 4,995 | 4,154,066
R25.1| 58 -PHIEE |h K 4B NIRRT 111 | 4,153,955
R25.1| R E i Ez, 4B TR B U RE 222 | 4,153,733
R2.5.7|FHEMIRE [LIBELF AR SRR UF EHIRE 518 | 4,153,215
re.5.7| IEHEE L &L F A8 SRR SRR 5291 | 4,147,924
O ReSISHE g &L F 4B HWARUE iR 1,036 | 4,146,888
rRe5I|BHME MRS E AR HaE—K 7,658 | 4,139,230
Ro.5.11 | LB E HRxU et (L BE B S AL BEA 8,640 | 4,130,580
R2.5.11 L HEEE A UT—iLE S [BER 429 | 4,130,161
R2.5.13| L $RER A AFE A S BFE 84 | 4,130,077
R25.15| BN E FEsttvyId—IT— [TFLILEK 1,645 | 4,128,432
R2520| BIETNE AA)T—ILER S [AFRVMME 2,466 | 4,125,966
R2.5.20| A E SHOES 189,750 | 3,936,216
R2.5.20| A& - HRREASESE S| 28,808 3,965,114
R2.5.20| A& AR p#E5 122,000 | 3,843,114
Ro521 | EHHERLE [FL R0 |0 LRARS—EIH 5,280 | 3,837,834
res22| ERIEAE |HRSw AEMES 5 A 7 $iEL 4,037 | 3,833,797
Ro526| ERFHERLE |FiRBEHEEA=H 4B 3aE—f 4,073 | 3.829,724
r2.5.26| AMEE ENFEEBIF AR RN 57,342 | 3,772,382
R25.26| BIEFRE UQ WIMAX 4 Y —EXFHEH 4,820 | 3,767,562
re5.27| EFHERE | B ¥ vE2JUNBL 5 A riginisy) — 2 11,880 | 3,755,682
res527 | EHIBEAS [BRSRIRERAARAARSEA |5 A 2 HEAR 11,900 | 3,743,782
1 AR



B _H 2 F & ici £ IR A X | Rl
R2.5.30| R EE HlSthsf L7 BHEK 1,026 | 3,742,756
r2.6.1|[RHEH WTFIELT 5 A N HAE UR R 2,109 | 3,740,647
Ro6.1 | 25 -THIEE (MM TIETT SASNHREUEEMRE 1,399 | 3,739,248
R26.1| 28 H WTFIEST 5 AT AR GRS 1,406 | 3,737,842
re6 |FREDIZEHE |REH 2 58 SRR UEE R E 3,560 | 3,734,282
Rr2.6.1|[R$RE RH2 58 SRR USRS 703 | 3,733,579
R2.6.1| L IEE EEZ 58 TR U A 6,231 | 3,727,348
rRe6l | BFE-THEE | 2EH & 5A SRR BT 518 | 3,726,830
R2.6.1| T EHE 58 S AT R U Bt 814 | 3,726,016
R2.6.1| IR HEE EHEET 5AHHRR UMY 74 | 3,725,942
ro6) | BFE-[HEE [EHEEY 58P H MR UK E 740 | 3,725,202
R26.1| W SEMEET SANHME R 2,220 | 3,722,982
r2.6.1|[REEEE H E2 5B ARV RS 222 | 3,722,760
Re.6.1 | BE55 BB E [ H2 5 A AT B Uik 111 | 3,722,649
R26.1| S hE2 5 A SN B USRI R 444 | 3,722,205
r2.6.1 | [LEEE L &L 58 ST R LR R 481 | 3,721,724
R2.6.1 | 25 - P E LI ELF 5 89T AR VR IE R 555 | 3,721,169
Re6.1 | EE g ELF SA SRR R 1,110 | 3,720,059
Re6O|EMMERE | ARSI —1T— |[pFr—f 104,739 | 3,615,320
R26.9| EHAE HREHTyIA—T— |- /—b1K 2,880 | 3,612,440
r2.6.9|[L¥RE Sy 4 ) TFER 84 | 3,601,141
rR26.10|BHME MR E 5EAOE—K 11,215 | 3,601,225
R26.19| AR EE 8 HHESE 182,350 | 3,418,791
R2.6.19| A HR FMEREARBSEMYE] 28,876 3,447,667
r26.19| AR EE 5HES#RE 154,000 | 3,293,667
R2.6.22| L ¥R % I AL T TFL 120 | 3,293,547
re.6.22| [RER R BARE{FEE R PFEAR 120 | 3,293 427
rRe6.22| BHIEAE | HESH KHHEE 6 A A HrET 4,037 | 3,289,390
rRe624| BHEBAE (RASHBEE KR 1,760 | 3,287,630
Re6.25| EHIEAE | BRSRTBIEMPRENERSERT |6 A S FEL 11,900 | 3,275,730
Rz6.20| EEMERLE [HTEREHEMASH SASAE—R 2 | 3,275,728
R26.20| EEHMERLE |H T vEHILNBL 6 A S imE) — A4 11,880 | 3,263,848
R26.28| BIEME UQ WIiMAX 58 549 —E AR A 4,820 | 3,259,028
R2.6.29| B E o—) —REOTED D —HEAE R 27,324 | 3,231,704
R2.6.30| (S EE FEHEET 68 53 TTP B U R B 481 | 3,231,223
R2.6.30| L B2 FEHERF 6 £ 5y TP B LR R 2 1,961 | 3,229,262
R26.30| Fih-PRIEH |FEHEBF 68 R HMR USRS 740 | 3,228,522
R2.6.30| R IHE FHHEF 6 A 4y TP B LR P b e 2 2,960 | 3,225,562
Rr2.6.30| A -5 BEFHEE 329,900 | 2,895,662
R2.6.30| A Y HEHEREARBAENIYSE 48,702 2,944,364
r2.6.30| N B ENRFEESEEN 5H i 57,342 | 2,887,022
RALIAYE FR b Z5 e 718 R EE R 38,367 | 2,848,655
R27. | EEMERE (RS TyIA—T— |F—N& 153,912 | 2,694,743
R BTIEFTE flEaStRy A —I— (TJ7LiLi 1,256 | 2,693,487
rRet. I | BHARE IYEH T 1,628 | 2,691,859
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¥ B MW F % i = IZA X EERE
Re7.1 [[GEREE BARIMERE X &1t HIFER 120 | 2,691,739
R2.7.1|FHEE WTFIE 68 HTHARUIEEBRE 407 | 2,691,332
R2.7.1|[RER Y WTIEST 68 SRR U SR T 444 | 2,690,888
r2.7.1| [REEE WTFIET 6 A N TR R USTIE IR 5513 | 2,685,375
Re.71 |25 -TEIEE (MM TIELT 6 5 SR U iR 555 | 2,684,820
R2.7.1| BB E WTFIET 6 A ST R USSR 2,775 | 2,682,045
R2.7.1| [REEE 2l 2 68 HATRRUSE bR 4,184 | 2,677,861
rRo7) | BEE-TRIEE (M 2 68 PR iR 851 | 2,677,010
rReIA | SERH RE = 68 PR UT R RE 1,628 | 2,675,382
R2.7.1| R EE d B2 6 A D THME R IENRE 1,739 | 2,673,643
Re71 | BEE-TEEE (h B2 68 SRR PR 111 | 2,673,532
R27.1|EBHEE hEZ 6 A5 AR R IR 333 | 2,673,199
R272| B E a—Y Bt 1,045 | 2,672,154
R2.7.3} L BB 45 T 68 SRR 2,960 | 2,669,194
R2.7.3| B h - PEIH R W ELT 6 A NHNRUHE RS 555 | 2,668,639
R273|REHH g &LF 6 8 ST R VSR iR 2,220 | 2,666,419
R276| G HMERE |[hIAEDRAY T 2T |aE—FfK 11,372 | 2,655,047
re.79l[LEREE ERFEIRER Eiiprd ] 158,688 | 2,496,359
rRe710IEHAE (MRSt s8R H4ar—&K 15,666 | 2,480,693
r2.7.16} LR EE o—yy BIF4E 84 | 2,480,609
rR27. 16| EHBEAY (MASHBER AL 1,705 | 2,478,904
R27.17| [GERE HULAT4TFAST ok Z—L | EEEREE - 3L 155,980 | 2,322,924
R2.7.20| A 4k 1RG5 190,950 | 2,131,974
R2.7.20| A\F & - HEEREARBSEMYSE 27,201 2,159,175
R2720| BHIREA S | AR AHHEE 78 SR 4,037 | 2,155,138
R2.7.27| AMEE E RSB IEAT A S RE R D) 111,283 | 2,043,855
r27.27| BHHE  |UQ WIMAX 68 0ot P AEL 4,820 | 2,039,035
re727| EHMERRE B4 vESILNBL TH SRR —R % 11,880 | 2,027,155
R27.28| ERIEA L |FETIRIEINEERERSERT (TH 3R 11,900 | 2,015,255
R2731 | EHMERLE |BFrREBHEAS 6 A5 —k 6,711 | 2,008,544
Re83|EMEAR HASHBERE A 4,950 | 2,003,594
ReSIFHEMIRE |BHEE 1A RTHREUREhRE 1,406 | 2,002,188
rR283|[LRE: E2mE 1R H R E R 4,884 | 1,997,304
re83| L RS 2HE 7B SRR RIS 5291 | 1,992,013
re.83| EiE-FiEE (RH &8 1ASTRB VIR EIhRY 185 | 1,991,828
R2.B3|EHE BHZ TASTREGIRERIRY 814 ] 1,991,014
rRe83AEMIRE SEREET TASHARUIRERE 1,140 | 1,989,874
R2.83 [LEEE FERHEPT 1AW AR RS 851 | 1,989,023
R2.8.3| E55-PRIEE |EHERT 1ASHR R VISR 740 | 1,988,283
R2.8.3| R IBH SEHBEEF 1B SRR USRI R 1,480 | 1,986,803
R283FHETHARE |HL H2 1A S HM BT 6,327 | 1,980,476
re.8.3| [LERE fE2z TA SR ENRE 148 | 1,980,328
re8.3|[LHE HEZ 18 ST RO iR B 5,550 | 1,974,778
R283| BEE-THIEHE |0 Fz 7H SRR U 333 | 1,974,445
R28.3| R H HEZ TR SRR R 333 | 1,974,112
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B H 1 OF & i = IRA X | BERE
R284| B3 - I E G ELF 1A AR U iR 555 | 1,973,557
R2.8.4| S ER gL LF 1B SRRV RE 1,665 | 1,971,892
R2.8.5|[RBE & WTET 18 SRR U 9,028 | 1,962,864
R2.8.5| EH T WMTIEST 7H £ A R U b i 2 962 | 1,961,902
re8.18|BIFTYE  IMASHBINE 70—t 6,651 | 1,955,251
R2.8.20| A EE 8A##EE 190,950 | 1,764,301
r2.8.20| A5 - HEREEAfESE, S 27,201 1,791,502
R8st | EHBAE [HRsH AHFTREIE 8H R 4,037 | 1,787,465
Re8.25| EHEEA R |[ERSCHEUEMTAARIRGRAT |8 A £ HiEE 11,900 | 1,775,565
r2.8.25| [R3RER o—yy PER 84 | 1,775,481
Re825| EEAMERKE |BTRBIEBMEA St 1A 5o —& 10,435 | 1,765,046
res26l ERMERE | HFRSHYYIF—I— |b—§ 34,463 | 1,730,583
R2826l BHFEE  UQ WIMAX TASY—ERR AR 4,820 | 1,725,763
R2827| EHMEREE | F v E4JUNBL 88 oEREnm) — A H 11,880 | 1,713,883
R2827| A ENBE SRR 1R RH 153,232 | 1,560,651
R2.9.1|BHE WTIET B8R S HME RS RE 555 | 1,560,096
R2.9.1| R 3R ¥ WTIET 8 B S iMR URIENIRE 925 | 1,559,171
R2.9.1 | [REEER WMTFIEST 8 A SRR GRS R 1,147 | 1,558,024
R29.1 | E WMTIEST 8B iR R U bR E 1,110 | 1,556,914
Reo 1 FREHIRE [RAE 8AAHME LIRSS 5,920 | 1,550,994
R29.1 | FFEE EZmE 8 B 4T IR SR ik 2 814 | 1,550,180
R2.0.1|[RHE EH e 8 AN HM R EbRE 3,737 | 1,546,443
Rz RS -HIER IRB & 8ANHRRURIENRE 925 | 1,545,518
R2.9.1| S35 9% 2@ e BANTHME K IEIRE 814 | 1,544,704
Rre.9.1 | BHEE FEHEEF 8 H SRR UEERE 370 | 1,544,334
R2.9.1 | BT EHHET BANTHE TSR 3,456 [ 1,540,878
R29.1 | E ERMEF 8 A SR VR iR 8 2,220 | 1,538,658
ReOIEAERIRE L EZ 8 A SRR USRS 629 | 1,538,029
R29.1 | HHEE hEZ 8 ANTHN B U EIRE 111 | 1,537,918
R29.1 [RER & A E2 8 iR UGR R 111 | 1,537,807
R29.1 | [RIEE i HEZ 8 A SRR USRS 10,101 | 1,527,706
R20.1 | 2HE HEZ 8 A A AR R SRR 222 | 1,527,484
R29.3|HEE g ELF 8 ANTHA R IR ERE 555 | 1,526,929
R2.0.3|[REEE L &L F 8ANTHAR RIS 1,110 | 1,525,819
R2OJIEERE Lyl L F 8 A ST R LR 1,665 | 1,524,154
R293|BIEFRE HESHvI4—T—  |[NURY—TH 1,693 | 1,522,461
RSOV EFEFNE M RSCE 8 A AT —1% 5777 | 1,516,684
R2.9.15|[RIRE BASEEA TER 120 | 1,516,564
R2O.15| EMBAL HASHBER Y N 2,420 | 1,514,144
R2.9.15|FHEFI B EMERERESE RERE 12 1,514,156
rReo.18| AEEE L) ek e 190,950 | 1,323,206
R29.18| AN HE - HREEARBAFENS 27201 1,350,407
reo23| EHBAER |ERSH XHEEHE 9 A S #BEH 4,037 | 1,346,370
R29.23| AEE di ek B FERER RGE 10,356 1,356,726
reo24| EHMERE |BREBRHEASH 8 A Ha—4t 1,086 | 1,355,640
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# B HEFEE & = 1A X | RESE

R2o.28| EFHBEAE |SESEHARIMPEERARTERT |98 S EEIR 11,900 | 1,343,740
r29.28| A SN TR H R SA S RE 53,941 | 1,289,799
re928| BHME [HRSHvvIF—-IT— |HERKE 7,298 | 1,282,501
rReo2s| HFEAME  |UQ WIMAX 88 5t 2H 4,820 | 1,277,681
rRe9.28| WHFMERLE (A1 vE2ILNBL 98 PimERa) — 2K 11,880 | 1,265,801
R210.1 | [RERE WFELT 9 A A HIPIE USRS 1,591 | 1,264,210
Rr2.10.1] IR EEE WTFIELT 9 A S B Ui iR 2 1,517 | 1,262,693
R2.10.| B E WMTFIEST A NTHRE UM 1,665 | 1,261,028
R2101FAET SRR [EH 2 A RHRRUEIENKE 1,628 | 1,259,400
R2.10.1| R EREE 2H 2 9 AN AR URIEMIRE 4,033 | 1,255,367
Rz.10. 1V EEE -HIEE |RH 2 s AN AR UREIRE 185 | 1,255,182
R2IORERE RHZ 9H HHARUEEBRE 1,628 | 1,253,554
Rz.10.1 | [GEEE SEHHESF 9 A IR E Ui 4,285 | 1,249,269
R2,10.1|EBE FEHEE Y 9 A SRR U R RE 1,480 | 1,247,789
R2.10.1 [FAEBIRE (H K2 9B SRR URIENRE 851 | 1,246,938
Rz.10.1 | {EE HEr 98 HHRRUERRE 111 | 1,246,827
R2.10.1 | BEER H EZ IR HARUEEIRE 2,627 | 1,244,200
R2.10.1 [ R E HH2 9 A ST AR Ui 333 | 1,243,867
R2.10. [FFHEE 1L L+ 9B HHAR U ERE 1,184 | 1,242,683
R2.101 |58 gL 9 A ST B UGE I R 1,665 | 1,241,018
ro.i042| BIFME kA S REE gAsmar—ft 7,177 | 1,233,841
=1 & 4,727,345 | 3,493,504 | 1,233,841
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(2] H_E &% i = A I FRIRE
RIS S 1,233,841
13 R—
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H B HFE % it IR A X &
rR2.10.1 IR A, ERTEEEE g E e 4,500,000
WA &t 4,500,000
6 N—




B_H B F % it E A F TRlnE
R33.14|FAEFI B ENERERSE REFIR 17
HEAE £5;t 17
12 R—%
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BB H_F & f& = IRA XH | BERE
LIEGh T 1,233,841
R2.10.1 {4 A EMTRIERE BI5EEE 4,500,000 5,733,841
rt0s| HEAS X SuisEEaEH EA4K 24,860 | 5,708,981
rRIDIMEHBAL MHMASHBEE A 902 | 5,708,079
R2.10.20| A B - 0B NS 190,950 | 5,517,129
Rz.10.20{ A& HEHEREARBSEYS 27,201 5,544,330
R0 | EHBAE |ARESM KBFEE 10 A S #Rfse 4,400 | 5539,930
R1026| AHIEAE (KA SHBEE At 1,760 | 5,538,170
R2.1026| BIFAE  |UQ WIMAX 9 A Y—ERB AKX 4,820 | 5.533,350
Rz10.26| EERHERLE IR BHERAASH 9ASaE—# 1,078 | 5,532,272
r2.1027| I ERLE |B ¥ vESINBL 10A S ERtne) — 24 11,880 | 5520,392
re1020| EREEA S |FRSCHIEEMAAIRARSEM 108 2 #TER 11,900 | 5,508,492
R2.10.30| A (- & ERFEFESFEER 98 HetiRE 53,941 | 5454551
RN FREHRE MTIET 108 SRR U bR E 1,073 | 5453478
e[ E WTIET 108 SNBSS 777 1 5,452,701
R2.11.2| [ EEER B TIELT 108 S TP B U3 R sh iR 3 666 | 5,452,035
re.112| BEE-TIEE (WA TIETT 10 A SN B SRR 555 | 5,451,480
R2.11.2| X HH WFIEST 108 SRR EbRE 1,665 | 5,449,815
ret 12| REMRE |EM 2 108 SRR USEEBIRE 2,590 | 5,447,225
R2.11.2|WHEE £H 2 108 SRR R EIRE 814 | 5,446,411
R2.11.2| [R5k & BHE 28 10A P HARUT SRR 2,023 | 5,444,388
R2.11.2|[LEEE £2H 2 10A SRR VRIS RYE 3.651 | 5,440,737
Rz11.2| B -TRIFE |RH 2 108 SRR VTR 1,702 | 5,439,035
R2.11.2| HE =RHE 2 108 SRR LAY 592 | 5,438,443
Rz 12 EHRE |FHEBEF 108 SRR THISBRE 740 | 5,437,703
Rt 12| [REEE EHHEBEF 108 BHREUEEBRE 740 | 5,436,963
R BEE-TRIEE |SEHEBE T 108 HHREUITIEBRE 740 | 5,436,223
R2.11.2| XEE SEHEEF 108 SRR USRS 2,960 | 5,433,263
re 13| FABERREE [ Bz 108 SRR U Eh RS 4,033 | 5,429,230
r2.11.3|HE & H EZ 108 SRR USRS 111 | 5,429,119
R GERE PN 74 108 HHida B UsE TR 4,633 | 5,424,486
R211.3| B EE - PRIEE [ |2 108 SRR U S 111 | 5,424,375
R R K2 108 SRR U SR 444 | 5,423,931
RAREMERE [ILEGELF 108 SRR USRS 555 | 5423376
R2.11.4|[LEE% g &L 108 SRR U SE ST 555 | 5,422,821
R2.11.4| 38 -THEE |G- LF 10 A SRR SRR 555 | 5,422,266
R2.11.4| R HH LI &L 108 SRR UEE RS 2,220 | 5420,046
rR211.4| B HE FREHIvor—I— I—h—K 819 | 5,419,227
Re.iLi0|BIEFEE | SHACCE 103 73— 12,581 | 5,406,646
r2.11.12| LR B LEER % BHEA 7,560 | 5,399,086
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